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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 9 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
10.02.2018 - 18:22 Results
MWCH Open 57.45 KARAKOUSKAYA Nastassia BLR Tartu 14.02.2016
MWCH - 13 1:02.03 RANNAMETS Brita EST Tartu 11.02.2017
MWCH 14 - 15 59.77 KAARE Kertu EST Tartu 11.02.2017
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts

2005 and younger

1. TOKOVENKO Lisett 05 Wiru Swim 1:04.62 522
50m: 31.16 31.16 100m: 1:04.62 33.46

2. AABRAMS Evalotta Victoria 05 Spordiklubi Shark 1:05.39 504
50m: 31.37 31.37 100m: 1:05.39 34.02

3. GVOZDEVA Alisa 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:05.59 500
50m: 32.27 32.27 100m: 1:05.59 33.32

4. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:06.18 486
50m: 32.25 32.25 100m: 1:06.18 33.93

5. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:06.40 481
50m: 32.21 32.21 100m: 1:06.40 34.19

6. MARDI Martina 05 MyFitness 1:07.01 468
50m: 32.84 32.84 100m: 1:07.01 34.17

7. SELIMI Sonila 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:07.29 463
50m: 31.84 31.84 100m: 1:07.29 35.45

8. KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:07.36 461
50m: 31.93 31.93 100m: 1:07.36 35.43

9. TIHHONOVA Nikol 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:07.37 461
50m: 32.22 32.22 100m: 1:07.37 35.15

10. KORPIKOSKI Moona 05 Nokian Pyry 1:07.39 461
50m: 32.59 32.59 100m: 1:07.39 34.80

11. PIIRSALU Mirelle 06 MyFitness 1:07.42 460
12. KIILI Minttu 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:07.85 451

50m: 32.06 32.06 100m: 1:07.85 35.79

13. PRAUN Angelina 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:07.91 450
50m: 33.31 33.31 100m: 1:07.91 34.60

14. KAITURI Ellen 06 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:07.92 450
50m: 32.72 32.72 100m: 1:07.92 35.20

15. KANGAS Kukka 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:07.93 450
50m: 30.35 30.35 100m: 1:07.93 37.58

16. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:09.03 428
50m: 32.96 32.96 100m: 1:09.03 36.07

17. BERGSTROEM Maura 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:09.28 424
50m: 33.73 33.73 100m: 1:09.28 35.55

18. MAIOROVA Milana 06 Johvi Spordikool 1:09.80 414
50m: 33.06 33.06 100m: 1:09.80 36.74

19. GOLDBERG Tatyana 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:10.24 407
50m: 32.94 32.94 100m: 1:10.24 37.30
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 9, Girls, 100m Freestyle, 2005 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

20. LAAKSO Fiona 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:10.33 405
50m: 33.58 33.58 100m: 1:10.33 36.75

21. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:10.53 402
50m: 32.89 32.89 100m: 1:10.53 37.64

22. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:10.88 396
50m: 33.56 33.56 100m: 1:10.88 37.32

23. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:11.02 393
50m: 33.84 33.84 100m: 1:11.02 37.18

24. HARJAKS Ulle 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:11.50 386
50m: 33.96 33.96 100m: 1:11.50 37.54

25. JOENURM Johanna 06 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:11.98 378
26. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:12.02 377

50m: 34.98 34.98 100m: 1:12.02 37.04

27. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 1:12.73 366
50m: 34.60 34.60 100m: 1:12.73 38.13

28. JAAGANT Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:13.80 351
50m: 35.52 35.52 100m: 1:13.80 38.28

29. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 1:13.85 350
50m: 34.94 34.94 100m: 1:13.85 38.91

30. VEEVO Rica 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:13.86 350
50m: 34.08 34.08 100m: 1:13.86 39.78

31. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:13.99 348
50m: 34.47 34.47 100m: 1:13.99 39.52

32. PAJO Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:14.23 344
50m: 36.08 36.08 100m: 1:14.23 38.15

33. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:14.40 342
50m: 34.22 34.22 100m: 1:14.40 40.18

34. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:15.15 332
50m: 36.11 36.11 100m: 1:15.15 39.04

35. KESKRAND Mirjam 06 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:15.31 330
50m: 36.42 36.42 100m: 1:15.31 38.89

36. SIIMAR Mirtel-Madlen 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:15.61 326
50m: 35.22 35.22 100m: 1:15.61 40.39

37. LIIAS Laura 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:15.76 324
50m: 35.66 35.66 100m: 1:15.76 40.10

38. LARIONOVA Daria 06 Saint-Petersburg 1:15.86 323
50m: 36.06 36.06 100m: 1:15.86 39.80

39. LARIKOVA Katalina 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:15.99 321
50m: 36.19 36.19 100m: 1:15.99 39.80

40. VEIDER Karolin 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:18.85 287
50m: 37.77 37.77 100m: 1:18.85 41.08

41. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:18.88 287
50m: 36.77 36.77 100m: 1:18.88 42.11
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 9, Girls, 100m Freestyle, 2005 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

42. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.28 283
50m: 36.63 36.63 100m: 1:19.28 42.65

43. MOTSNIK Kirke 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:19.37 282
50m: 37.60 37.60 100m: 1:19.37 41.77

44. MAENDMAA Getter 06 MyFitness 1:19.48 281
50m: 36.78 36.78 100m: 1:19.48 42.70

45. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.70 278
50m: 37.68 37.68 100m: 1:19.70 42.02

46. TIMOFEJEVA Olga Maria 07 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:20.12 274
50m: 40.11 40.11 100m: 1:20.12 40.01

47. KIRSIMAEE Kristelle 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:21.38 261
50m: 38.82 38.82 100m: 1:21.38 42.56

48. AKKERMANN Marleen 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:21.59 259
MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:21.59 259

50. KUDELKINA Valentina 08 SK Spars-MK 1:21.80 257
50m: 37.08 37.08 100m: 1:21.80 44.72

51. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:22.42 252
50m: 39.11 39.11 100m: 1:22.42 43.31

52. KURIKS Mia 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:23.97 238
53. LAURI Johanna 06 Laeaenemaa Spordikool 1:24.85 230

50m: 39.06 39.06 100m: 1:24.85 45.79

54. HIIEMAEE Ingrid 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:25.03 229
50m: 39.39 39.39 100m: 1:25.03 45.64

55. TUERN Annabel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:25.18 228
50m: 40.28 40.28 100m: 1:25.18 44.90

56. VILTSIN Ann-Meril 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:27.56 210
50m: 41.15 41.15 100m: 1:27.56 46.41

57. KAUN Emma Lotta 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:27.98 207
50m: 41.30 41.30 100m: 1:27.98 46.68

58. VAINULT Elizabeth 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:29.85 194
59. SOLOVJOVA Katarina Viktoria 05 Laeaenemaa Spordikool 1:31.19 186

50m: 43.21 43.21 100m: 1:31.19 47.98

60. JULIN Alexandra 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:31.43 184
50m: 42.74 42.74 100m: 1:31.43 48.69

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. HEINLO Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:00.38 640
50m: 29.42 29.42 100m: 1:00.38 30.96

2. PULKKINEN Jenna 04 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:01.10 618
50m: 29.64 29.64 100m: 1:01.10 31.46

3. OSANOVA Sofii 03 Saint-Petersburg SSHOR 3 1:01.17 616
50m: 29.62 29.62 100m: 1:01.17 31.55

4. TROFIMOVA Maria 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:01.52 605
50m: 29.07 29.07 100m: 1:01.52 32.45
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 9, Girls, 100m Freestyle, YOB 2003 - 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

5. KALJUVALD Tiina-Britt 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:01.72 600
50m: 29.22 29.22 100m: 1:01.72 32.50

6. SARAP Isabel 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:02.50 577
7. LESSING Getriin Marii 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.67 573

50m: 30.12 30.12 100m: 1:02.67 32.55

8. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.83 568
50m: 30.39 30.39 100m: 1:02.83 32.44

9. HANSKI Iris 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:03.28 556
50m: 30.47 30.47 100m: 1:03.28 32.81

10. PIIROJA Carmen 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:03.32 555
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:03.32 32.65

11. KAPELINA Anna 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:03.48 551
50m: 31.18 31.18 100m: 1:03.48 32.30

12. RANTALA Aino 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:03.67 546
50m: 30.39 30.39 100m: 1:03.67 33.28

13. KONKKA Siiri 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:04.17 533
50m: 30.84 30.84 100m: 1:04.17 33.33

14. POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:04.35 529
50m: 31.04 31.04 100m: 1:04.35 33.31

15. GUDOVSKAJA Alisa 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:04.39 528
50m: 30.49 30.49 100m: 1:04.39 33.90

16. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:04.44 527
50m: 31.99 31.99 100m: 1:04.44 32.45

17. NURMI Kerttu 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:04.57 524
50m: 30.69 30.69 100m: 1:04.57 33.88

18. NURMI Maija 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:04.61 523
50m: 30.79 30.79 100m: 1:04.61 33.82

19. TOOMPUU Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:04.72 520
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:04.72 34.05

20. LAITALA Noora 03 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:05.22 508
21. HANVERE Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:05.91 492

50m: 31.64 31.64 100m: 1:05.91 34.27

22. HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:06.22 485
50m: 32.05 32.05 100m: 1:06.22 34.17

23. VAIN Jenny 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:06.23 485
50m: 31.42 31.42 100m: 1:06.23 34.81

24. TAMMISTE Sandra 03 MyFitness 1:06.52 479
50m: 31.95 31.95 100m: 1:06.52 34.57

25. MAEKINEN Milja 04 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:06.56 478
50m: 31.85 31.85 100m: 1:06.56 34.71

26. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:07.08 467
50m: 32.17 32.17 100m: 1:07.08 34.91

27. HERMONEN Lotta 04 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:07.10 467
50m: 31.53 31.53 100m: 1:07.10 35.57
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 9, Girls, 100m Freestyle, YOB 2003 - 2004

Rank YB Time Pts

28. BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:07.36 461
50m: 32.09 32.09 100m: 1:07.36 35.27

29. YLI-JAMA Iiris 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:07.46 459
50m: 32.64 32.64 100m: 1:07.46 34.82

30. KUZMINA Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:07.62 456
50m: 32.67 32.67 100m: 1:07.62 34.95

31. JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:07.65 455
50m: 32.37 32.37 100m: 1:07.65 35.28

32. LASSILA Liisa 03 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:07.67 455
50m: 32.22 32.22 100m: 1:07.67 35.45

33. IGNATJEVA Karina 03 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:07.78 453
50m: 32.68 32.68 100m: 1:07.78 35.10

34. TALAMANOV Felicia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:08.17 445
50m: 32.15 32.15 100m: 1:08.17 36.02

35. SARAPUU Saara Mia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:08.38 441
50m: 32.16 32.16 100m: 1:08.38 36.22

36. BOYKO Valeria 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:09.21 425
50m: 32.61 32.61 100m: 1:09.21 36.60

37. TUNTSIK Alina 03 Jaerveotsa SK 1:10.14 408
50m: 33.05 33.05 100m: 1:10.14 37.09

38. SALMI Sini 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:10.28 406
50m: 32.81 32.81 100m: 1:10.28 37.47

39. HELO Hilda 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:10.39 404
50m: 33.38 33.38 100m: 1:10.39 37.01

40. RESS Triinu 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:11.00 394
50m: 34.12 34.12 100m: 1:11.00 36.88

41. ROZOVA Polina 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:11.04 393
50m: 34.71 34.71 100m: 1:11.04 36.33

42. LAVERMAN My 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:12.05 377
50m: 34.13 34.13 100m: 1:12.05 37.92

43. RUUS Mari Mai 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.65 367
50m: 34.28 34.28 100m: 1:12.65 38.37

44. KAASIK Liisbeth 04 Wiru Swim 1:12.75 366
50m: 34.50 34.50 100m: 1:12.75 38.25

45. KLAASSEN Pille-Riin 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:13.53 354
50m: 34.58 34.58 100m: 1:13.53 38.95

46. PULKKINEN Lilja 04 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:14.41 342
50m: 34.68 34.68 100m: 1:14.41 39.73

47. JAGOMAEGI Margareta 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:17.23 306
50m: 35.99 35.99 100m: 1:17.23 41.24
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 9, Women, 100m Freestyle

Open

1. KULIGINA Anastasia 00 Sport Club Cayman 58.38 709
50m: 27.74 27.74 100m: 58.38 30.64

2. HEINLO Helena 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:00.38 640
50m: 29.42 29.42 100m: 1:00.38 30.96

3. PULKKINEN Jenna 04 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:01.10 618
50m: 29.64 29.64 100m: 1:01.10 31.46

4. OSANOVA Sofii 03 Saint-Petersburg SSHOR 3 1:01.17 616
50m: 29.62 29.62 100m: 1:01.17 31.55

5. MAETLIK Elisabet 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:01.22 614
50m: 29.27 29.27 100m: 1:01.22 31.95

6. TROFIMOVA Maria 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:01.52 605
50m: 29.07 29.07 100m: 1:01.52 32.45

7. KALJUVALD Tiina-Britt 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:01.72 600
50m: 29.22 29.22 100m: 1:01.72 32.50

8. SHCHELCHKOVA Ekaterina 01 Saint-Petersburg 1:01.86 596
50m: 30.72 30.72 100m: 1:01.86 31.14

9. SARAP Isabel 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:02.50 577
10. LESSING Getriin Marii 03 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.67 573

50m: 30.12 30.12 100m: 1:02.67 32.55

11. RANNAMETS Brita 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:02.83 568
50m: 30.39 30.39 100m: 1:02.83 32.44

12. HANSKI Iris 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:03.28 556
50m: 30.47 30.47 100m: 1:03.28 32.81

13. PIIROJA Carmen 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:03.32 555
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:03.32 32.65

14. ANDLA Laura 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:03.34 555
50m: 29.58 29.58 100m: 1:03.34 33.76

15. KAPELINA Anna 03 Spordiklubi Garant 1:03.48 551
50m: 31.18 31.18 100m: 1:03.48 32.30

16. RANTALA Aino 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:03.67 546
50m: 30.39 30.39 100m: 1:03.67 33.28

17. VIIDAS Kerli 00 Keila Swimclub 1:03.87 541
50m: 30.48 30.48 100m: 1:03.87 33.39

18. SALMINEN Venla 02 Uimaseura Aquila 1:04.05 536
50m: 30.84 30.84 100m: 1:04.05 33.21

19. KONKKA Siiri 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:04.17 533
50m: 30.84 30.84 100m: 1:04.17 33.33

20. PINOMAEKI Peppi 02 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:04.20 533
50m: 30.17 30.17 100m: 1:04.20 34.03

21. POGODINA Jekaterina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:04.35 529
50m: 31.04 31.04 100m: 1:04.35 33.31

22. GUDOVSKAJA Alisa 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:04.39 528
50m: 30.49 30.49 100m: 1:04.39 33.90
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 9, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

23. HANSALU Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:04.44 527
50m: 31.99 31.99 100m: 1:04.44 32.45

24. NURMI Kerttu 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:04.57 524
50m: 30.69 30.69 100m: 1:04.57 33.88

25. NURMI Maija 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:04.61 523
50m: 30.79 30.79 100m: 1:04.61 33.82

26. TOKOVENKO Lisett 05 Wiru Swim 1:04.62 522
50m: 31.16 31.16 100m: 1:04.62 33.46

27. TOOMPUU Marie 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:04.72 520
50m: 30.67 30.67 100m: 1:04.72 34.05

28. SJOEBLOM Jenna 01 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:04.74 519
50m: 30.64 30.64 100m: 1:04.74 34.10

29. LAITALA Noora 03 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:05.22 508
30. KRUTIKOVA Olesia 02 Saint-Petersburg 1:05.24 508

50m: 32.11 32.11 100m: 1:05.24 33.13

31. AABRAMS Evalotta Victoria 05 Spordiklubi Shark 1:05.39 504
50m: 31.37 31.37 100m: 1:05.39 34.02

32. GVOZDEVA Alisa 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:05.59 500
50m: 32.27 32.27 100m: 1:05.59 33.32

33. HANVERE Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:05.91 492
50m: 31.64 31.64 100m: 1:05.91 34.27

34. SOKK Laura 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:06.18 486
50m: 32.25 32.25 100m: 1:06.18 33.93

35. HALJASORG Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:06.22 485
50m: 32.05 32.05 100m: 1:06.22 34.17

36. VAIN Jenny 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:06.23 485
50m: 31.42 31.42 100m: 1:06.23 34.81

37. KUEBAR Kirke 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:06.40 481
50m: 32.21 32.21 100m: 1:06.40 34.19

38. VIIDING Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:06.48 480
50m: 32.07 32.07 100m: 1:06.48 34.41

39. TAMMISTE Sandra 03 MyFitness 1:06.52 479
50m: 31.95 31.95 100m: 1:06.52 34.57

40. MAEKINEN Milja 04 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:06.56 478
50m: 31.85 31.85 100m: 1:06.56 34.71

41. MARDI Martina 05 MyFitness 1:07.01 468
50m: 32.84 32.84 100m: 1:07.01 34.17

42. ROOS Aurelia 04 Paernu Spordikool 1:07.08 467
50m: 32.17 32.17 100m: 1:07.08 34.91

43. HERMONEN Lotta 04 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:07.10 467
50m: 31.53 31.53 100m: 1:07.10 35.57

44. PAERN Greete Marleen 02 Paernu Spordikool 1:07.19 465
50m: 31.79 31.79 100m: 1:07.19 35.40
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 10. - 11.2.2018

Event 9, Women, 100m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

45. SELIMI Sonila 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:07.29 463
50m: 31.84 31.84 100m: 1:07.29 35.45

46. BOITSUK Mariangela 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:07.36 461
50m: 32.09 32.09 100m: 1:07.36 35.27

KUEBAR Johanna 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:07.36 461
50m: 31.93 31.93 100m: 1:07.36 35.43

48. TIHHONOVA Nikol 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:07.37 461
50m: 32.22 32.22 100m: 1:07.37 35.15

49. MAENNIK Laura Marleen 01 Spordiklubi Shark 1:07.39 461
50m: 32.79 32.79 100m: 1:07.39 34.60

KORPIKOSKI Moona 05 Nokian Pyry 1:07.39 461
50m: 32.59 32.59 100m: 1:07.39 34.80

51. ARNDT Meril 02 MyFitness 1:07.40 460
50m: 31.13 31.13 100m: 1:07.40 36.27

52. PIIRSALU Mirelle 06 MyFitness 1:07.42 460
53. YLI-JAMA Iiris 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:07.46 459

50m: 32.64 32.64 100m: 1:07.46 34.82

54. KUZMINA Alina 04 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:07.62 456
50m: 32.67 32.67 100m: 1:07.62 34.95

55. JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:07.65 455
50m: 32.37 32.37 100m: 1:07.65 35.28

56. LASSILA Liisa 03 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:07.67 455
50m: 32.22 32.22 100m: 1:07.67 35.45

57. IGNATJEVA Karina 03 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:07.78 453
50m: 32.68 32.68 100m: 1:07.78 35.10

58. KIILI Minttu 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:07.85 451
50m: 32.06 32.06 100m: 1:07.85 35.79

59. PRAUN Angelina 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:07.91 450
50m: 33.31 33.31 100m: 1:07.91 34.60

60. KAITURI Ellen 06 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:07.92 450
50m: 32.72 32.72 100m: 1:07.92 35.20

61. KANGAS Kukka 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:07.93 450
50m: 30.35 30.35 100m: 1:07.93 37.58

62. TALAMANOV Felicia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:08.17 445
50m: 32.15 32.15 100m: 1:08.17 36.02

63. KISSELJOVA Aleksandra 99 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:08.30 442
50m: 32.50 32.50 100m: 1:08.30 35.80

64. HAVI Janely 02 Jaerveotsa SK 1:08.34 442
50m: 32.91 32.91 100m: 1:08.34 35.43

65. SARAPUU Saara Mia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:08.38 441
50m: 32.16 32.16 100m: 1:08.38 36.22

66. AROLA Aino-olivia 02 Uimaseura Aquila 1:08.56 437
50m: 32.43 32.43 100m: 1:08.56 36.13
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67. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:09.03 428
50m: 32.96 32.96 100m: 1:09.03 36.07

68. BOYKO Valeria 03 SKA, St. Petersburg 1:09.21 425
50m: 32.61 32.61 100m: 1:09.21 36.60

69. BERGSTROEM Maura 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:09.28 424
50m: 33.73 33.73 100m: 1:09.28 35.55

70. MAIOROVA Milana 06 Johvi Spordikool 1:09.80 414
50m: 33.06 33.06 100m: 1:09.80 36.74

71. TUNTSIK Alina 03 Jaerveotsa SK 1:10.14 408
50m: 33.05 33.05 100m: 1:10.14 37.09

72. VIIK Jette 02 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:10.20 407
50m: 33.27 33.27 100m: 1:10.20 36.93

73. GOLDBERG Tatyana 05 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:10.24 407
50m: 32.94 32.94 100m: 1:10.24 37.30

74. SALMI Sini 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:10.28 406
50m: 32.81 32.81 100m: 1:10.28 37.47

75. LAAKSO Fiona 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:10.33 405
50m: 33.58 33.58 100m: 1:10.33 36.75

76. HELO Hilda 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:10.39 404
50m: 33.38 33.38 100m: 1:10.39 37.01

77. TAMMIK Laura 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:10.53 402
50m: 32.89 32.89 100m: 1:10.53 37.64

78. MALING Helena 05 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:10.88 396
50m: 33.56 33.56 100m: 1:10.88 37.32

79. RESS Triinu 04 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:11.00 394
50m: 34.12 34.12 100m: 1:11.00 36.88

80. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:11.02 393
50m: 33.84 33.84 100m: 1:11.02 37.18

81. ROZOVA Polina 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:11.04 393
50m: 34.71 34.71 100m: 1:11.04 36.33

82. HARJAKS Ulle 06 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:11.50 386
50m: 33.96 33.96 100m: 1:11.50 37.54

83. JOENURM Johanna 06 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:11.98 378
84. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:12.02 377

50m: 34.98 34.98 100m: 1:12.02 37.04

85. LAVERMAN My 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:12.05 377
50m: 34.13 34.13 100m: 1:12.05 37.92

86. VAEISAENEN Laura 01 Uimaseura Aquila 1:12.29 373
50m: 34.13 34.13 100m: 1:12.29 38.16

87. RUUS Mari Mai 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.65 367
50m: 34.28 34.28 100m: 1:12.65 38.37

88. DOMAN Maia 06 MyFitness 1:12.73 366
50m: 34.60 34.60 100m: 1:12.73 38.13
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89. KAASIK Liisbeth 04 Wiru Swim 1:12.75 366
50m: 34.50 34.50 100m: 1:12.75 38.25

90. SUKKO Marita 96 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:13.35 357
50m: 34.81 34.81 100m: 1:13.35 38.54

91. KLAASSEN Pille-Riin 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:13.53 354
50m: 34.58 34.58 100m: 1:13.53 38.95

92. JAAGANT Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:13.80 351
50m: 35.52 35.52 100m: 1:13.80 38.28

93. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 1:13.85 350
50m: 34.94 34.94 100m: 1:13.85 38.91

94. VEEVO Rica 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:13.86 350
50m: 34.08 34.08 100m: 1:13.86 39.78

95. OLESK Kaisa 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:13.99 348
50m: 34.47 34.47 100m: 1:13.99 39.52

96. PAJO Erika 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:14.23 344
50m: 36.08 36.08 100m: 1:14.23 38.15

97. KANNUS Kaisa 05 Paernu Spordikool 1:14.40 342
50m: 34.22 34.22 100m: 1:14.40 40.18

98. PULKKINEN Lilja 04 Kouvolan Uimarit 1:14.41 342
50m: 34.68 34.68 100m: 1:14.41 39.73

99. LUTS Sigrid 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:15.15 332
50m: 36.11 36.11 100m: 1:15.15 39.04

100. KESKRAND Mirjam 06 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:15.31 330
50m: 36.42 36.42 100m: 1:15.31 38.89

101. SIIMAR Mirtel-Madlen 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:15.61 326
50m: 35.22 35.22 100m: 1:15.61 40.39

102. LIIAS Laura 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:15.76 324
50m: 35.66 35.66 100m: 1:15.76 40.10

103. LARIONOVA Daria 06 Saint-Petersburg 1:15.86 323
50m: 36.06 36.06 100m: 1:15.86 39.80

104. LARIKOVA Katalina 06 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 1:15.99 321
50m: 36.19 36.19 100m: 1:15.99 39.80

105. KALVIK Madelen 02 Laeaenemaa Spordikool 1:17.20 306
50m: 35.63 35.63 100m: 1:17.20 41.57

106. JAGOMAEGI Margareta 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:17.23 306
50m: 35.99 35.99 100m: 1:17.23 41.24

107. VEIDER Karolin 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:18.85 287
50m: 37.77 37.77 100m: 1:18.85 41.08

108. ISRAEL Romi 07 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:18.88 287
50m: 36.77 36.77 100m: 1:18.88 42.11

109. RAIDMAEE Margaret 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.28 283
50m: 36.63 36.63 100m: 1:19.28 42.65

110. MOTSNIK Kirke 07 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:19.37 282
50m: 37.60 37.60 100m: 1:19.37 41.77
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111. MAENDMAA Getter 06 MyFitness 1:19.48 281
50m: 36.78 36.78 100m: 1:19.48 42.70

112. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:19.70 278
50m: 37.68 37.68 100m: 1:19.70 42.02

113. TIMOFEJEVA Olga Maria 07 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:20.12 274
50m: 40.11 40.11 100m: 1:20.12 40.01

114. KIRSIMAEE Kristelle 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:21.38 261
50m: 38.82 38.82 100m: 1:21.38 42.56

115. AKKERMANN Marleen 06 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:21.59 259
MIKKER Juuli-Marie 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:21.59 259

117. KUDELKINA Valentina 08 SK Spars-MK 1:21.80 257
50m: 37.08 37.08 100m: 1:21.80 44.72

118. HAAVISTE Maribel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:22.42 252
50m: 39.11 39.11 100m: 1:22.42 43.31

119. KURIKS Mia 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:23.97 238
120. LAURI Johanna 06 Laeaenemaa Spordikool 1:24.85 230

50m: 39.06 39.06 100m: 1:24.85 45.79

121. HIIEMAEE Ingrid 07 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:25.03 229
50m: 39.39 39.39 100m: 1:25.03 45.64

122. TUERN Annabel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:25.18 228
50m: 40.28 40.28 100m: 1:25.18 44.90

123. JAERV Kadi 98 Ujumisklubi Karksi Sport 1:25.55 225
50m: 41.18 41.18 100m: 1:25.55 44.37

124. VILTSIN Ann-Meril 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:27.56 210
50m: 41.15 41.15 100m: 1:27.56 46.41

125. KAUN Emma Lotta 07 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:27.98 207
50m: 41.30 41.30 100m: 1:27.98 46.68

126. VAINULT Elizabeth 05 Viimsi Veeklubi 1:29.85 194
127. SOLOVJOVA Katarina Viktoria 05 Laeaenemaa Spordikool 1:31.19 186

50m: 43.21 43.21 100m: 1:31.19 47.98

128. JULIN Alexandra 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:31.43 184
50m: 42.74 42.74 100m: 1:31.43 48.69


